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 47 14504 GUAM MARIANAS L C  0District 204  1  1  47 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 15 52437 SAIPAN FIL-AMERICAN  27District 204  8  8  42 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 6 52471 AGAT GUAMERICA  18District 204  2  2  24 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 32 52718 GUAM GUAHAN  30District 204  11  11  62 0  0  0 11  0  0  0

 23 53836 SAIPAN UNITY  38District 204  15  16  61 0  2  0 13  3  0  0

 9 59014 GUAM SUNSHINE  22District 204  2  2  31 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 10 59256 GUAM GALAIDE  20District 204  8  10  30 0  0  0 5  5  0  0

 17 59461 TAMUNING STARS  28District 204  10  11  45 5  0  0 5  6  4  1

 9 61230 GUAM HARMONY  20District 204  1  1  29 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 9 62060 SAIPAN MARIANAS  20District 204  4  8  29 0  0  0 5  3  0  0

 16 64353 GUAM GADAO  7District 204  2  2  23 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 4 82854 GUAM LATTE STONE  59District 204  6  7  63 1  0  0 6  1  1  0

 8 97421 GUAM SPIRIT  12District 204  1  1  20 3  0  0 0  1  1  2

 5 100187 MARSHALL ISLANDS  2District 204  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 121535 Guahan Ayudante  31District 204  6  7  38 1  0  0 3  4  1  0

 10 126812 Saipan Alliance  14District 204  2  2  24 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 2 133813 Guam Platinum  15District 204  1  2  17 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 16 134540 Guam Diamond  42District 204  1  1  58 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 2 135033 Guahan Isan Famaguon  18District 204  3  3  20 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 19 135034 Saipan Natibu  26District 204  9  12  45 0  0  0 6  6  0  0

 8 135127 Saipan Centennial  16District 204  6  5  24 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 7 135417 Talofofo Rangers  5District 204  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 137964 Guam Tano-Ta  10District 204  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 141404 Saipan Pacific  16District 204  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 150981 Saipan Infinity  0District 204  0  0  0 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 151052 Guam Tiffany  58District 204  13  13  72 0  0  0 6  7  0  0

 13 151477 Dededo La Familia Volunteers  32District 204  8  12  45 1  0  0 7  5  1  0

 19 153512 Saipan Beacon  20District 204  4  4  39 0  0  0 2  2  0  0
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 27 153980 Saipan Eagle  27District 204  12  18  54 0  0  0 12  6  0  0

 6 154913 Saipan Legends  13District 204  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 158085 Saipan Invincible  12District 204  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 171798 Guam Proa  13District 204  5  5  26 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 11 174354 Saipan Dynamic  32District 204  6  6  43 0  4  0 0  6  0  0

 6 175570 Guam Gold  19District 204  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 177917 Saipan Resilience  13District 204  5  5  23 0  0  0 2  3  0  0

 13 178847 Guam Healthcare Alliance  7District 204  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 178936 Rota  15District 204  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 179171 Guahan Trongkon Linala  17District 204  8  10  24 0  0  0 5  5  0  0

 11 179575 Koror "Palau Caring Community"  21District 204  4  4  32 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 14 189101 Tinian Pika  14District 204  8  8  28 0  0  0 4  4  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 477  1,286 809
 40

 172  197  11  6  0120 77  8  3
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